Joe
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Innovation Ohio

McTigue McGinnis & Colombo
Print for Progress

Beatty for Congress

Dempsey's Restaurant

Coalition of Black Trade Unionists
Kevin L Boyce Committee
McTigue & Colombo

McTigue & Colombo

Greater Columbus Convention Center Parking Garz 400 N High St

Klein Committee

Friends of O'Connor

Kevin L Boyce Committee
Experience Columbus
McTigue & Colombo

Ohio Democratic Party
McTigue & Colombo
Triedstone Baptist Church
Huntington National Bank
McTigue & Colombo
Franklin Park Conservatory
McTigue & Colombo

Ohio Democratic Party
American Airlines
Southwest Airlines

Bos Taxi

Franklin Park Conservatory

McTigue & Colombo

RT Advisors

Franklin County Democratic Women's Caucus
Kiva Microfunds

Friends of Aftab Pureval

Citizens for Schreiner

Central Parking

RT Advisors

McTigue & Colombo

Beatty for Congress

RT Advisors

Friends of O'Connor

McTigue & Colombo

Community Shelter Board
Women's Business Centers of Ohio
Franklin County Democratic Party
Klein Committee

Greater Columbus Arts Council

4
i

Columbus

35 E Gay St 403
545 E Town St Columbus OH
240 N 5th St Suite 300  Columbus OH
PO Box 72 Columbus OH
346 S High St Columbus OH
PO Box 24293 Columbus OH
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
35 N. 4th St Suite 340 Columbus OH
1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH
277 W Nationwide Bivd Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
340 E Fulton St Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
858 E Third Ave. Columbus OH
41 S High St Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
1777 € Broad St Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
340 E Fulton St Columbus OH
155 Burr St Norwalk CT
9506 La Force Bivd Midland  TX
Long Island NY
1777 E Broad St Columbus OH
210 Tibet Rd Columbus OH
545 £ Town St Columbus OH
222 E Town St Columbus OH
372 Cumberland Dr Whitehall OH
875 Howard St Ste 340  San Francist CA
PO Box 12898 Cincinnati OH
3323 Pebble Beach Rd W Grove City OH
72 E Gay St Columbus OH
222 E Town St Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
471 € Broad St Columbus OH
222 £ Town St Columbus OH
35 N. 4th St Suite 340 Columbus OH
S45 E Town St Columbus OH
111 Liberty Street Suite 1¢Columbus OH
1611 Old Leonard Ave  Columbus OH
PO Box 77669 Columbus OH
545 E Town St Columbus OH
100 E Broad St Columbus OH

43215
43215
43215
43216
43215
43224
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43201
43215
43215
43203
43215
43215
06512
79706
11717
43203
43202
43215
43215
43213
94103
45212
43123
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43219
43207
43215
43215

12/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/14/2015
12/23/2015
12/30/2015
1/8/2016
1/8/2016
2/1/2016
2/15/2016
3/1/2016
3/1/2016
3/3/2016
3/7/2016
3/8/2016
3/25/2016
3/29/2016
4/13/2016
4/19/2016
5/12/2016
5/12/2016
6/1/2016
6/20/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
7/7/2016
7/18/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/25/2016
8/1/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/8/2016
8/10/2016
8/18/2016
9/1/2016
9/7/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
10/7/2016
10/7/2016
10/12/2016
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1,000.00
137.99
22.99
250.00
922.43
55.00
2,500.00
100.00
114.97
10.00
2,500.00
250.00
2,500.00
90.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
492.20
380.96
31.80
964.68
2,250.88
100.00
5,250.00
75.00
23.00
1,000.00
250.00
4.00
1,500.00
100.00
200.00
1,500.00
250.00
100.00
25.00
35.00
1,500.00
250.00
100.00

Contribution
Legal Services

T-shirts

Contribution

Event Food &Beverage 12/30/2015
Event Ticket

Contribution

Legal Services

Legal Services

Parking

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Annual Meeting & Reception

Legal Services

College Dems Reception

Legal Services

Event Ticket

YWCA Women of Achieverent Ticke
Legal Services

Event Deposit

Legal Services

IFTAR Dinner

Travel

Travel

Travel

Event Food &Beverage
Event Venue

Legal Services
Campaign Consuiting
Membership

Event Ticket
Contribution
Contribution

Parking

Campaign Consuiting
Legal Services
Contribution
Campaign Consulting
Contribution

Legal Services
Contribution
Contribution

GOTV

Contribution
Contribution

7/21/2016

7/21/2016
7/21/2016

2050 318
2051 318
2052 318
2054 31B
2055 31E
2056 318
2057 318
2058 31B
2059 318

bC 318
2060 318
2061 31B
2062 318
2063 318
2064 31B
2065 31B
2066 318
2067 31B
2068 31B
2069 31B
2070 31E
2071 318
2072 318

DC 31B

DC 31B

DC 318
2073 31E
2074 31t
2076 318
2077 318
2078 318
2079 318
2080 318
2081 318

DC 318
2082 318
2083 318

DC 318
2084 318
2086 318
2085 318
2087 31B
2088 318
2089 318
2090 318
2092 318




